1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastlighting.com
info@contrastlighting.com2017-09                                            PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2017 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved

1 year on components against manufacturing defects
5 years on LED arrays and drivers
TRIM WITH FLANGE CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
TRIM WITH FLANGE ORDERING CODES A2SFR
MODEL
TRIM AND REFLECTOR
FINISHES
MARINE GRADE
COLOR
TEMPERATURES
BEAMS
A2SFR
A2SFR -03
-04BR
-11
-12BR
-13
-22
-AN
24K Gold Plated
Brushed Chrome
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Satin Nickel
Matte Black
Natural Anodized Aluminum
MG (optional)
May be applied
on finishes:
-11, -22 and -AN
27
30
35
40
2,700K (90 of CRI)
3,000K (90 of CRI)
3,500K (90 of CRI)
4,000K (90 of CRI)
M
W
Narrow Flood (24˚)
Flood (45˚)
A 2 S F R - 1 3 M G 2 7 W
MODEL
TRIM FINISH AND
REFLECTOR
MARINE
GRADE
OPTION
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
BEAM
Ardito LED - A2SFR
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2-1/2" Series
Ultra-Thin Profile Square Regressed Trim
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastlighting.com
info@contrastlighting.com2017-09                                            PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2017 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will
not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PAGE 4/6
FLANGELESS TRIM OPTION ORDERING CODES A2SFR-TR
MODEL REFLECTOR FINISHES MARINE GRADE
COLOR
TEMPERATURES